



\$~17

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

W.P.(C) 7787/2016, C.M. Appl. No. 32176/2016

BASU DEV SARKAR

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Satyam Thareja, Ms. Shradha
Karol & Ms. Neha Mishra, Advs.

versus

STATE OF NCT OF DELHI AND ORS

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Anuj Aggarwal, ASC and Mr.
Kanishk Rana, Advocate. for R-1&2.
Mr. Ruchir Mishra, Mr. Mukesh
Tiwari & Mr. Abhishek Rana,
Advocates for UOI.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A. K. CHAWLA

ORDER

%

20.08.2018

The Division Bench did not assemble today.

List on 29.10.2018

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

AUGUST 20, 2018

pkb